Preschool at Pasitos Central and West

English Time
7:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00
Spanish Time
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:30
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-12:45
12:45-1:30
1:30-4:00
3:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00

Arrival-Full-Day Program/Manipulative & free choice

Arrival-Half-Day Program
Learning Centers: puzzles, sorting, science, writing table

English Routine: good morning song, calendar, alphabet, colors, shapes,
etc.

Creative movement, music appreciation, sharing, story time

Wash hands/Snack readiness

Healthy organic snack provided

Outdoors free play

Spanish routine:calendar, colors, shapes, sharing, creative movement,
singing, story time

Art projects and continued work at learning centers
Dismissal - Half Day Preschool Program

Wash hands/lunch readiness

Lunch provided from home

Motor skills indoors/outdoors

Nap and/or rest time

Healthy organic snack provided and small group activities
Outdoors free play

Free play/work indoors

Final dismissal — Full Day Preschool Program



