Preschool at Pasitos Central and West

English Time	
7:30-9:00	Arrival-Full-Day Program/Manipulative & free choice
9:00-9:30	Arrival-Half-Day Program Learning Centers: puzzles, sorting, science, writing table
9:30-9:45	English Routine: good morning song, calendar, alphabet, colors, shapes, etc.
9:45-10:00	Creative movement, music appreciation, sharing, story time
Spanish Time	
10:00-10:05	Wash hands/Snack readiness
10:05-10:30	Healthy organic snack provided
10:15-11:00	Outdoors free play
11:00-11:15	Spanish routine:calendar, colors, shapes, sharing, creative movement, singing, story time
11:15-12:00	Art projects and continued work at learning centers
12:00	Dismissal - Half Day Preschool Program
12:00-12:05	Wash hands/lunch readiness
12:05-12:45	Lunch provided from home
12:45-1:30	Motor skills indoors/outdoors
1:30-4:00	Nap and/or rest time
3:00-4:30	Healthy organic snack provided and small group activities
4:30-5:00	Outdoors free play
5:00-6:00	Free play/work indoors
6:00	Final dismissal – Full Day Preschool Program